BuslViaps

Bus 86 Harvard Square - Reservoir Station

Direction
Sullivan Square — Reservoir

38 stops

Open route schedule

Sullivan Square

Cambridge St @ Brighton St

Washington St @ Mt Vernon St

Washington St @ Myrtle St - Cobble Hill Apt

Washington St @ Tufts St

Washington St @ Mcgrath Hwy

Washington St @ Boston St

Washington St @ Washington Terr

Somerville Ave @ Stone Ave

Washington St @ Webster Ave

Washington St opp Parker St

Washington St @ Dane St

Washington St @ Beacon St

Kirkland St opp Trowbridge St

Kirkland St @ Kirkland Place

Harvard Sq @ Garden St - Dawes Island

Eliot St @ Bennett St

JFK St @ Eliot St

N Harvard St @ Gate 2 Harvard Stadium

N Harvard St @ S Campus Dr

Western Ave opp Riverdale St

atertown

Route schedule
Sullivan Square — Reservoir

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sullivan Square
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

l00|1 e

¥ >
NII'\%:I'I y
/ il Bronblina

Go to website

. Tl
e

Central
I—‘I
Hill
38 )

s
Hapa Hill -
f3m

JW—MIIQ‘EIDH Hﬁ

86 — Harvard Square - Reservoir Station

Somer\nlle : Al

+1
05:05-00:30
+1
05:05-00:30
+1
05:05-00:30
+1
05:05-00:30
+1
05:05-00:30
+1
05:05-00:29

+1
06:00-00:19

Cambridge
! ’
=X —
e 7=
b
e L
PR 53 1Y
B Wy s
e StmewDiNes = .~ B3ck'Ba
N iy ¥
g e T 3 o
' = % .“‘
Fenwa\; Kenmore o, S Sourh

w/

@,

PStreetMa P co nﬂfbutors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3867311256
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3867311256
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3867311256

Western Ave @ Everett St
367 Western Ave opp Brighton Mills Mall

Western Ave opp Litchfield St

445 \Western Ave

495 Western Ave

Market St @ Vineland St

Market St @ N Beacon St

Market St @ Keenan Rd

Market St @ Arlington St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Washington St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Academy Hill Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Jackson Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Embassy Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ South St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Commonwealth Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Beacon St

Reservoir



Direction
Reservoir — Sullivan Square

38 stops

Open route schedule

Reservoir

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Englewood Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Commonwealth Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Strathmore Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave opp Wiltshire Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Wallingford Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Union St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Veronica Smith Ctr

Market St @ Washington St

Market St @ Sparhawk St

Market St @ Gardena St

Market St @ N Beacon St

Market St @ Guest St

Market St @ Centola St

Market St @ Lothrop St

Western Ave @ Mackin St

450 Western Ave

Western Ave @ Litchfield St

Western Ave @ Everett St

Western Ave @ Riverdale St

N Harvard St @ Western Ave

N Harvard St opp Harvard Stadium Gate 2

16 Eliot St

Harvard

Kirkland St @ Quincy St

Route schedule
Reservoir — Sullivan Square

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Reservoir
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

+1
05:35-00:40
+1
05:35-00:40
+1
05:35-00:40
+1
05:35-00:40
+1
05:35-00:40
+1
05:28-00:35

08:02-21:35


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3867311256

Kirkland St @ Irving St

Washington St @ Caldwell Ave

Washington St @ Calvin St

Washington St @ Bowdoin St

Washington St opp Hawkins St

Somerville Ave opp Stone Ave

Washington St @ Merriam St

Washington St @ Medford St

Washington St @ New Washington St

Washington St opp Myrtle St

Washington St @ Inner Belt Rd

Cambridge St @ Carter St

Sullivan Square



Direction
Reservoir — Harvard

25 stops

Open route schedule

Reservoir

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Englewood Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Commonwealth Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Strathmore Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave opp Wiltshire Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Wallingford Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Union St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Veronica Smith Ctr

Market St @ Washington St

Market St @ Sparhawk St

Market St @ Gardena St

Market St @ N Beacon St

Market St @ Guest St

Market St @ Centola St

Market St @ Lothrop St

Western Ave @ Mackin St

450 Western Ave

Western Ave @ Litchfield St

Western Ave @ Everett St

Western Ave @ Riverdale St

N Harvard St @ Western Ave

N Harvard St opp Harvard Stadium Gate 2

16 Eliot St

Mt Auburn St @ University Rd

Harvard

Route schedule
Reservoir — Harvard

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Reservoir
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

+1
05:25-00:55
+1
05:27-00:55
+1
05:27-00:55
+1
05:27-00:55
+1
05:27-00:55
+1
05:25-00:50

+1
06:23-00:40


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-3867311256

86 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



