BusMaps

Bus 86 Harvard Square - Reservoir Station

Go to website

Direction Sullivan Square — Reservoir
38 stops
Open route schedule

Sullivan Square

Cambridge St @ Brighton St

Washington St @ Mt Vernon St

Washington St @ Myrtle St - Cobble Hill Apt

Washington St @ Tufts St

Washington St @ Mcgrath Hwy

Washington St @ Boston St

Washington St @ Washington Terr

Somerville Ave @ Stone Ave

Washington St @ Webster Ave

Washington St opp Parker St

Washington St @ Dane St

Washington St @ Beacon St

Kirkland St opp Trowbridge St

Kirkland St @ Kirkland Place

Harvard Sq @ Garden St - Dawes Island

Eliot St @ Bennett St

JFK St @ Eliot St

N Harvard St @ Gate 2 Harvard Stadium

N Harvard St @ S Campus Dr

Western Ave opp Riverdale St

Route schedule Sullivan Square – ReservoirMonday $05:05-00:30^{+1}$ Tuesday $05:05-00:30^{+1}$ Wednesday $05:05-00:30^{+1}$ Thursday $05:05-00:30^{+1}$ Friday $05:05-00:30^{+1}$ Saturday $05:05-00:29^{+1}$ Sunday $06:00-00:19^{+1}$		
Tuesday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Wednesday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Thursday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Friday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Saturday 05:05-00:29 ⁺¹		
Wednesday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Thursday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Friday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Saturday 05:05-00:29 ⁺¹	Monday	05:05-00:30 ⁺¹
Thursday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Friday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Saturday 05:05-00:29 ⁺¹	Tuesday	05:05-00:30 ⁺¹
Friday 05:05-00:30 ⁺¹ Saturday 05:05-00:29 ⁺¹	Wednesday	05:05-00:30 ⁺¹
Saturday 05:05-00:29 ⁺¹	Thursday	05:05-00:30 ⁺¹
+1	Friday	05:05-00:30 ⁺¹
Sunday 06:00-00:19 ⁺¹	Saturday	05:05-00:29 ⁺¹
	Sunday	06:00-00:19 ⁺¹

Route info Direction: Sullivan Square Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min



Western Ave @ Everett St

367 Western Ave opp Brighton Mills Mall

Western Ave opp Litchfield St

445 Western Ave

495 Western Ave

Market St @ Vineland St

Market St @ N Beacon St

Market St @ Keenan Rd

Market St @ Arlington St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Washington St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Academy Hill Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Jackson Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Embassy Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ South St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Commonwealth Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Beacon St

Reservoir

Direction

Reservoir — Sullivan Square

38 stops

Open route schedule

Reservoir

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Englewood Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Commonwealth Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Strathmore Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave opp Wiltshire Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Wallingford Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Union St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Veronica Smith Ctr

Market St @ Washington St

Market St @ Sparhawk St

Market St @ Gardena St

Market St @ N Beacon St

Market St @ Guest St

Market St @ Centola St

Market St @ Lothrop St

Western Ave @ Mackin St

450 Western Ave

Western Ave @ Litchfield St

Western Ave @ Everett St

Western Ave @ Riverdale St

N Harvard St @ Western Ave

N Harvard St opp Harvard Stadium Gate 2

16 Eliot St

Harvard

Kirkland St @ Quincy St

Reservoir — Sullivan Square	
Monday	05:35-00:40 ⁺¹
Tuesday	05:35-00:40 ⁺¹
Wednesday	05:35-00:40 ⁺¹
Thursday	05:35-00:40 ⁺¹
Friday	05:35-00:40 ⁺¹
Saturday	05:28-00:35 ⁺¹
Sunday	08:02-21:35

Route info Direction: Reservoir Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

Route schedule

Kirkland St @ Irving St

- Washington St @ Caldwell Ave
- Washington St @ Calvin St
- Washington St @ Bowdoin St
- Washington St opp Hawkins St
- Somerville Ave opp Stone Ave
- Washington St @ Merriam St
- Washington St @ Medford St
- Washington St @ New Washington St
- Washington St opp Myrtle St
- Washington St @ Inner Belt Rd
- Cambridge St @ Carter St
- Sullivan Square

Direction Reservoir — Harvard

25 stops

Open route schedule

Reservoir

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Englewood Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Commonwealth Ave

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Strathmore Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave opp Wiltshire Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Wallingford Rd

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Union St

Chestnut Hill Ave @ Veronica Smith Ctr

Market St @ Washington St

Market St @ Sparhawk St

Market St @ Gardena St

Market St @ N Beacon St

Market St @ Guest St

Market St @ Centola St

Market St @ Lothrop St

Western Ave @ Mackin St

450 Western Ave

Western Ave @ Litchfield St

Western Ave @ Everett St

Western Ave @ Riverdale St

N Harvard St @ Western Ave

N Harvard St opp Harvard Stadium Gate 2

16 Eliot St

Mt Auburn St @ University Rd

Harvard

Route schedule Reservoir — Harvard	
Monday	05:25-00:55 ⁺¹
Tuesday	05:27-00:55 ⁺¹
Wednesday	05:27-00:55 ⁺¹
Thursday	05:27-00:55 ⁺¹
Friday	05:27-00:55 ⁺¹
Saturday	05:25-00:50 ⁺¹
Sunday	06:23-00:40 ⁺¹

Route info Direction: Reservoir Stops: 25 Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min 86 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved